

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 1 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
42898 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **MANUFACTURE: METRO** **Percnt**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	45.00	45.00	0.00				Percnt	METRO	% OFF
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	60.00	60.00	0.00				Percnt	METRO	% OFF

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 2 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
 42897 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 MANUFACTURE: HATCO **Percnt**

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	45.00	45.00	0.00		Percnt		HATCO	% OFF	
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	49.50	49.50	0.00		Percnt		HATCO	% OFF	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 3 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
 42896 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 MANUFACTURE: CRESCOR **Perct**

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	50.15	50.15	0.00				Perct	CRESCOR	% OFF
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	52.50	52.50	0.00				Perct	CRESCOR	% OFF

Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 4 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
42895 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **MANUFACTURE: ALTOSHAAM** **Percnt**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	30.00	30.00	0.00				Percnt	ALTOSHAAM	% OFF
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	35.00	35.00	0.00				Percnt	ALTOSHAAM	% OFF

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 5 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
41001 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **MANUFACTURE: ARLINGTON** **Percnt**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1			0.00				Percnt		
Buyer Note: NO BID											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1			0.00				Percnt		
Buyer Note: NO BID											

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 6 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
41650 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **MANUFACTURE: BEVERAGE AIR** **Perct**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	55.00	55.00	0.00		Perct		BEVERAGE AIR	% OFF	
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	69.00	69.00	0.00		Perct		BEVERAGE AIR	% OFF	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 7 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
 40879 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 MANUFACTURE: BLODGETT **Perct**

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	54.75	54.75	0.00				Perct	BLODGETT	% OFF
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	55.00	55.00	0.00				Perct	BLODGETT	% OFF

Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 8 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
40882 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **MANUFACTURE: CLEVELAND** **Perct**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	53.00	53.00	0.00		Perct		CLEVELAND	% OFF	
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	57.50	57.50	0.00		Perct		CLEVELAND	% OFF	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 9 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
40888 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **MANUFACTURE: CONTINENTAL** **Perct**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	55.00	55.00	0.00				Perct	CONTINENTAL	% OFF
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	61.75	61.75	0.00				Perct	CONTINENTAL	% OFF

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 10 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
40885 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **MANUFACTURE: FRYMASTER** **Percnt**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	52.00	52.00	0.00		Percnt		FRYMASTER	% OFF	
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	56.50	56.50	0.00		Percnt		FRYMASTER	% OFF	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 11 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
40881 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **MANUFACTURE: GARLAND** **Percnt**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	50.00	50.00	0.00		Percnt		GARLAND	% OFF	
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	60.75	60.75	0.00		Percnt		GARLAND	% OFF	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 **From: 04/20/2020 To: 04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 12 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
 41730 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 MANUFACTURE: MANITOWOC **Percnt**

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	52.00	52.00	0.00		Percnt		MANITOWOC	% OFF	
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	56.50	56.50	0.00		Percnt		MANITOWOC	% OFF	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 13 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
40886 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **MANUFACTURE: NORLAKE** **Perct**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	52.00	52.00	0.00				Perct	NORLAKE	% OFF
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	55.90	55.90	0.00				Perct	NORLAKE	% OFF

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 14 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
40880 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **MANUFACTURE: RATIONAL** **Percnt**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	30.00	30.00	0.00		Percnt		RATIONAL	% OFF	
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	39.00	39.00	0.00		Percnt		RATIONAL	% OFF	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 15 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
41729 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **MANUFACTURE: SCOTSMAN** **Percnt**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	52.50	52.50	0.00		Percnt		SCOTSMAN	% OFF	
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	62.50	62.50	0.00		Percnt		SCOTSMAN	% OFF	

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 **From: 04/20/2020 To: 04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 16 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
 41649 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 MANUFACTURE: TRAUlsen **Perct**

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	55.00	55.00	0.00		Perct		TRAULSEN	% OFF	
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	55.00	55.00	0.00		Perct		TRAULSEN	% OFF	
										Spec Line: 55.00% Off List	G-Series: 67.45% Off List

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 17 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
40887 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **MANUFACTURE: TRUE** **Perct**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	65.00	65.00	0.00		Perct		TRUE	% OFF	

Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 From: **04/20/2020** To: **04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 18 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
40884 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **MANUFACTURE: VOLRATH** **Perct**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	50.00	50.00	0.00				Perct	VOLRATH	% OFF
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	54.15	54.15	0.00				Perct	VOLRATH	% OFF

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9142** **Large Commercial Kitchen Equipment**
 Cycle: 2 **From: 04/20/2020 To: 04/19/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/08/2020
 Page 19 of 19
 16500

Group Item RPS Desc: **LARGE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** Number
40883 **PERCENT OFF MANUFACTURE'S LIST PRICE** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **MANUFACTURE: VULCAN** **Perct**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
SAM TELL AND SON INC	53547	1	52.50	52.50	0.00		Perct		VULCAN	% OFF	
Buyer Note: Installation will be quoted on an item by item basis											
CLARK ASSOCIATES INC	55134	1	56.50	56.50	0.00		Perct		VULCAN	% OFF	
										Standard: 56.50% Off List	Platinum: 65.00% Off List

Sequence: Document Sequence Number within Suggested Aggregate